Tsunami.GX 90
Wireless Point-to-Point Ethernet Bridges
APPLICATIONS
• Enterprise LAN and PBX
extension
• WAN connection
redundancy
• ISP remote POP

Channel Plan 5.8 GHz Model 5745/5830 MHz
Channel Plan 5.3 GHz Model 5274/5350 GHz
ORDERING INFORMATION
67255 Tsunami.GX Low Band
Terminal, 301-57710-61H0
67254 Tsunami.GX High Band
Terminal, 301-57710-61L0
66722 Tsunami.GX 5.3 GHz Low Band
Terminal, 301-57750-51L0
66723 Tsunami.GX 5.3 GHz High Band
Terminal, 301-57750-51H0
ACC-GX-RF-2 Optional RF Unit Outdoor
Mounting Kit
201-31075-1 Optional AC Adapter
110/220 VAC with cable